
We are pleased to announce that the Armani Hotel Dubai is now part of the Travel Leader’s – Select Hotels 
& Resorts program, offering the best benefits to its members. 

Soaring high above Downtown Dubai, the iconic Burj Khalifa, the world’s tallest tower, is home to the 
exclusive Armani Hotel Dubai. A global design first, the hotel has been designed and developed by Giorgio 
Armani, and reflects the pure elegance, simplicity and sophisticated comfort that define his signature style. 
Armani Hotel Dubai is the realisation of the designer’s long-held dream to bring his personal style to life in 

the most inclusive way, by offering his customers a unique Stay with Armani experience.

Occupying concourse level through to level 8 and levels 38 and 39, Armani Hotel Dubai offers sweeping 
views across the city and Arabian Gulf. The hotel features 160 guest rooms and suites.



UNIQUE SELLING POINTS
• Situated in the world’s tallest tower, The Burj Khalifa amidst the lively Downtown area
• The hotel has been designed and developed by Giorgio Armani
• A ‘home-away-from-home’ experience that goes well beyond visual aesthetics
• Stay with Armani lifestyle concept that includes a dedicated Lifestyle Manager on call 
   around the clock for each guest
• Direct access available exclusively for in-house guests to The Dubai Mall
• Direct access to At.mosphere, world’s highest restaurant and lounge in the world.
• 5 awarded restaurants and most of the rooms have views of The Dubai Fountains and 
   all restaurants feature an outdoor terrace.
• Dubai Fountain music synchronized inside guestrooms and suites
• The hotel lies in close proximity to the city’s financial and business districts.
• 15 minutes away from Dubai International Airport.
• The hotel lies in close proximity to the city’s financial and business districts.
• 15 minutes away from Dubai International Airport.

Book by GDS: TZE in Sabre, Amadeus and Worldspan; TZEL in Apollo/Galileo
For non-GDS USERS: Book directly at “+971 4 8883999 / tsiper@armanihotels.com ” 
and ask for the Travel Leaders Select Program rates and amenities
 
AMENITIES
100 $ Spa Credit per room per stay 
Complimentary breakfast for two daily at Armani/Mediterraneo 
Upgrade upon availability at the time of check in
Early check-in and late check-out subject to availability 
Complimentary high speed Wi-Fi access 

CONTACTS:

North America 			   Ms. Tulin Ozkan Siper		  tsiper@armanihotels.com
Germany & Switzerland

Latin America			   Ms. Beatriz Jimenez		  bjimenez@armanihotels.com
Spain & Italy & Portugal
Australia & New Zealand			 

 China & Far East			   Mrs. Hang Fang Lou		  hlou@armanihotels.com

UK & France & Benelux		  Mr. Bernard Kamau		  bkamau@Armanihotels.com
Africa

Russia & CIS, East Europe	 Ms. Polina Riabova  		  priabova@armanihotels.com

Scandinavia			   Mr. Nikita Leshchenko		  nleshchenko@armanihotels.com

GCC & Middle East		  Mr. Fisal ElBayoumy 		  felbayoumy@armanihotels.com

Greece & Turkey			   Mr. Hani Menessi		  hmenessi@armanihotels.com

Subcontinent & Iran 		  Ms. Margharet Nazareth  	 mnazareth@armanihotels.com

Armani Hotel Dubai | Burj Khalifa | Dubai | United Arab Emirates
+971 4 888 3888 | reservations.dubai@armanihotels.com | armanihoteldubai.com


